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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The median sold price is up 7%
Median Sold Price by Month

Coastal Premier Properties
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Median Sold Price by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The median sold price is up 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-17 598,000 2,013 34

Mar-17 576,250 2,124 40

Feb-17 560,000 1,510 45

Jan-17 556,000 1,421 49

Dec-16 565,000 1,917 46

Nov-16 559,000 1,951 43

Oct-16 579,000 2,045 42

Sep-16 566,400 2,090 42

Aug-16 563,000 2,297 38

Jul-16 560,000 2,225 40

Jun-16 563,450 2,422 38

May-16 567,125 2,358 38

Apr-16 560,000 2,270 39
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 7%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

674,900 8

Kevin Cummins

729,900
Apr-2017

Median For Sale vs Median Sold

ChangeApr-2016 %
55,000

Apr-2016 Apr-2017 %
560,000 7

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017
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Change
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The median price of for sale properties is up 8% and the median price of sold properties is up 7%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Apr-17 6,785 2,013729,900 598,000 -131,900
Mar-17 6,823 2,124699,000 576,250 -122,750
Feb-17 6,196 1,510689,000 560,000 -129,000
Jan-17 6,493 1,421679,000 556,000 -123,000
Dec-16 6,216 1,917669,925 565,000 -104,925
Nov-16 7,303 1,951650,000 559,000 -91,000
Oct-16 8,157 2,045655,000 579,000 -76,000
Sep-16 8,660 2,090665,000 566,400 -98,600
Aug-16 9,109 2,297660,000 563,000 -97,000
Jul-16 9,014 2,225679,000 560,000 -119,000
Jun-16 8,884 2,422675,900 563,450 -112,450
May-16 8,593 2,358675,000 567,125 -107,875
Apr-16 8,398 2,270674,900 560,000 -114,900
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Apr-2017
2,013

Apr-2016
2,270

%
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-257

Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 11%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Sold   properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Apr-17 598,0002,013 34 62 3.1 455,000 1,951 96.9 601,000

Mar-17 576,2502,124 40 67 3.2 420,000 2,057 96.8 580,500

Feb-17 560,0001,510 45 62 4.1 431,000 1,448 95.9 565,000

Jan-17 556,0001,421 49 52 3.7 375,125 1,369 96.3 560,750

Dec-16 565,0001,917 46 62 3.2 459,500 1,855 96.8 570,000

Nov-16 559,0001,951 43 69 3.5 461,000 1,882 96.5 561,750

Oct-16 579,0002,045 42 66 3.2 465,500 1,979 96.8 580,000

Sep-16 566,4002,090 42 79 3.8 400,000 2,011 96.2 574,990

Aug-16 563,0002,297 38 73 3.2 450,000 2,224 96.8 567,000

Jul-16 560,0002,225 40 87 3.9 400,000 2,138 96.1 568,000

Jun-16 563,4502,422 38 96 4.0 423,329 2,326 96.0 569,950

May-16 567,1252,358 38 102 4.3 443,750 2,256 95.7 575,000

Apr-16 560,0002,270 39 98 4.3 450,000 2,172 95.7 567,000
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2,351

Apr-2016
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%
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is down 2%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Under Contract   properties is down 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-17 615,0002,351 34 619,99995.82,253489,5004.298
Mar-17 595,0002,365 37 599,00095.62,261444,5004.4104
Feb-17 585,0001,933 39 589,00096.31,862450,0003.771
Jan-17 570,0001,729 44 575,00095.21,646459,0004.883
Dec-16 569,0001,446 53 575,00095.61,383420,0004.463
Nov-16 559,0001,716 48 559,90095.71,642509,5004.374
Oct-16 574,4501,910 43 575,00096.61,846471,0003.464
Sep-16 595,0002,093 43 599,00097.02,030444,9003.063
Aug-16 569,9002,247 41 575,00096.42,167427,0003.680
Jul-16 575,0002,126 38 580,00096.22,046449,4503.880
Jun-16 566,5002,230 42 574,70096.12,144432,7503.986
May-16 569,9002,393 36 579,00095.92,295425,0004.198
Apr-16 569,0002,399 38 575,00095.92,301423,9004.198
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%
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of New   properties is down 11%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of New   properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-17 659,0002,964 66 2.2 525,000 2,898 97.8 660,000
Mar-17 647,2503,156 80 2.5 449,500 3,076 97.5 649,000
Feb-17 629,9002,373 65 2.7 475,000 2,308 97.3 634,900
Jan-17 640,0002,613 80 3.1 424,900 2,533 96.9 649,000
Dec-16 579,9001,484 68 4.6 447,500 1,416 95.4 589,000
Nov-16 598,9992,054 61 3.0 469,000 1,993 97.0 599,000
Oct-16 599,9002,624 72 2.7 499,000 2,552 97.3 600,000
Sep-16 599,0002,879 82 2.8 475,000 2,797 97.2 599,900
Aug-16 599,0003,214 96 3.0 449,500 3,118 97.0 599,900
Jul-16 619,0003,235 86 2.7 475,000 3,149 97.3 619,999
Jun-16 619,4503,480 106 3.0 477,000 3,374 97.0 625,000
May-16 619,9003,329 95 2.9 450,000 3,234 97.1 625,000
Apr-16 629,0003,343 105 3.1 435,000 3,238 96.9 639,000
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 19%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of For Sale   properties is down 19%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Apr-17 729,9006,785 57 208 3.1 518,500 6,577 96.9 740,000
Mar-17 699,0006,823 60 269 3.9 480,000 6,554 96.1 715,000
Feb-17 689,0006,196 69 290 4.7 475,000 5,906 95.3 699,900
Jan-17 679,0006,493 75 343 5.3 475,000 6,150 94.7 699,000
Dec-16 669,9256,216 86 356 5.7 479,000 5,860 94.3 690,000
Nov-16 650,0007,303 77 388 5.3 495,000 6,915 94.7 669,000
Oct-16 655,0008,157 72 417 5.1 495,000 7,740 94.9 669,999
Sep-16 665,0008,660 69 438 5.1 479,450 8,222 94.9 679,000
Aug-16 660,0009,109 66 471 5.2 469,900 8,638 94.8 675,000
Jul-16 679,0009,014 66 485 5.4 475,000 8,529 94.6 695,000
Jun-16 675,9008,884 65 511 5.8 459,000 8,373 94.2 695,000
May-16 675,0008,593 65 528 6.1 440,900 8,065 93.9 699,000
Apr-16 674,9008,398 65 563 6.7 435,000 7,835 93.3 698,000
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 19%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of Expired   properties is down 19%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Apr-17 770,000593 97 16 2.7 522,500 577 97.3 790,000
Mar-17 759,850637 90 23 3.6 450,000 614 96.4 787,000
Feb-17 737,450596 102 30 5.0 484,000 566 95.0 755,000
Jan-17 749,000941 102 35 3.7 490,000 906 96.3 750,000
Dec-16 749,000890 106 30 3.4 447,500 860 96.6 759,450
Nov-16 690,000855 94 26 3.0 509,950 829 97.0 699,900
Oct-16 729,000998 95 26 2.6 585,000 972 97.4 729,450
Sep-16 739,0001,034 89 30 2.9 605,000 1,004 97.1 749,000
Aug-16 699,9001,081 84 35 3.2 450,000 1,046 96.8 714,900
Jul-16 749,000993 90 30 3.0 493,500 963 97.0 749,999
Jun-16 749,000875 84 26 3.0 411,900 849 97.0 765,900
May-16 739,450796 91 25 3.1 390,000 771 96.9 749,000
Apr-16 749,900735 92 32 4.4 425,000 703 95.6 779,000
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 19% and the number of sold properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

8,398 -19

Kevin Cummins

6,785
Apr-2017

Supply & Demand by Month

ChangeApr-2016 %
-1,613

Apr-2016 Apr-2017 %
2,270 -11

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017
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Supply & Demand by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The number of for sale properties is down 19% and the number of sold properties is down 11%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Apr-17 57 346,785 2,013
Mar-17 60 406,823 2,124
Feb-17 69 456,196 1,510
Jan-17 75 496,493 1,421
Dec-16 86 466,216 1,917
Nov-16 77 437,303 1,951
Oct-16 72 428,157 2,045
Sep-16 69 428,660 2,090
Aug-16 66 389,109 2,297
Jul-16 66 409,014 2,225
Jun-16 65 388,884 2,422
May-16 65 388,593 2,358
Apr-16 65 398,398 2,270
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The average days on market is down 9%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The average days on market is down 9%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Apr-17 2,35134
Mar-17 2,36537
Feb-17 1,93339
Jan-17 1,72944
Dec-16 1,44653
Nov-16 1,71648
Oct-16 1,91043
Sep-16 2,09343
Aug-16 2,24741
Jul-16 2,12638
Jun-16 2,23042
May-16 2,39336
Apr-16 2,39938
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Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 26%

Coastal Premier Properties

Apr-2016 vs. Apr-2017

2.2 -26.0

Kevin Cummins

1.6
Apr-2017

Months Supply of Inventory
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Months Supply of Inventory
Apr-2016 vs Apr-2017: The average months supply of inventory is down 26%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Apr-17 2,351 343,841 1.6
Mar-17 2,365 373,821 1.6
Feb-17 1,933 393,667 1.9
Jan-17 1,729 443,823 2.2
Dec-16 1,446 533,880 2.7
Nov-16 1,716 484,732 2.8
Oct-16 1,910 435,249 2.7
Sep-16 2,093 435,533 2.6
Aug-16 2,247 415,781 2.6
Jul-16 2,126 385,895 2.8
Jun-16 2,230 425,779 2.6
May-16 2,393 365,404 2.3
Apr-16 2,399 385,264 2.2
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